
Mityng Okręgowy LA 
SZTUM, 20.06.2020 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2 +1.0 11:40 
 1 LIPPKE Mateusz 02-07-12 MKS Sambor Tczew  12.29 
 2 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Damian 05-05-30 MMKS Gdańsk  12.39 
 3 ŻMICH Jakub 03-07-11 KL Gdynia  12.55 
 4 LEWANDOWSKI Oskar 06-01-25 LKS Zantyr Sztum  13.97 
 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.9 11:40 
 1 BEDNARZ Jacek 04-10-19 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański  12.08 
 2 KWIATKOWSKI Nikodem 06-05-19 LKS Zantyr Sztum  13.18 
 3 ZŁOCH Aleksander 06-09-03 KL Gdynia  14.31 
600 metrów  
 1 OSTROWSKI Filip 01-07-12 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  1:20.70 PB  
 2 WESOŁOWSKI Miłosz 04-05-15 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  1:22.08 PB  
 3 URBAŃSKI Jakub 02-04-28 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  1:25.95 PB  
 4 KUNOWSKI Tomasz 06-03-12 MKS Sambor Tczew  1:47.07 
1000 metrów  
 1 KIL Tymoteusz 04-11-08 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  2:46.11 PB  
 2 TYBURSKI Igor 04-02-06 LKS Zantyr Sztum  2:48.38 PB  
 3 SŁOJEWSKI Arkadiusz 03-09-12 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański  3:01.94 
 4 WRÓBLEWSKI Dominik 06-12-29 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  3:11.00 
 5 PIEKARSKI Jan 05-02-14 MKS Sambor Tczew  3:12.78 
 6 KLEINSZMIDT Alan 06-10-12 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański  3:19.21 
 7 WÓJCIK Paweł 04-04-21 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański  3:42.47 
Pchnięcie kulą M U16 (5kg) 
 1 RAGAN Jakub 05-08-19 KL Gdynia  10.95 PB  
 2 WOJTAŚ Mateusz 05-01-24 LKS Zantyr Sztum  7.96 
Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700) 
 1 DZWONKOWSKI Andrzej 04-08-18 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  57.24 
Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600) 
 1 WOJTAŚ Mateusz 05-01-24 LKS Zantyr Sztum  21.47 
 2 LEWANDOWSKI Oskar 06-01-25 LKS Zantyr Sztum  12.18 
Skok wzwyż M 
 1 SIDYA Cezar 04-04-24 GKS Olimpia Grudziądz KP 1.70 
Skok o tyczce  
 1 ŁOPATA Krzysztof 01-06-03 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  4.20 
 2 JAWORSKI Oskar 03-05-11 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  4.10 
 3 RACZKOWSKI Kacper 03-02-18 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  4.00 =PB  
 4 NOWAK Dariusz 97-11-21 Ośrodek Skoku o Tyczce Gdańsk  3.90 
 5 ŁABSZ Karol 04-02-24 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  3.60 
 6 ZŁOCH Konrad 08-08-16 KL Gdynia  3.00 =PB  
Skok w dal  
 1 KAŃSKI Norbert 98-11-11 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  7.38  +1.9 
 2 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Damian 05-05-30 MMKS Gdańsk  6.09 PB  +1.4 
 3 SOMMER Paweł 01-02-27 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  5.96  +1.6 
 4 LIPPKE Mateusz 02-07-12 MKS Sambor Tczew  5.57  +1.9 
 5 KWIATKOWSKI Nikodem 06-05-19 LKS Zantyr Sztum  5.18 PB  +1.7 
 6 LEWANDOWSKI Oskar 06-01-25 LKS Zantyr Sztum  4.98  +1.6 
 7 ZŁOCH Aleksander 06-09-03 KL Gdynia  4.27  +1.6 

  
KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2 +1.5 11:30 
 1 SKOLASIŃSKA Olga 05-10-13 KL Gdynia  12.95 PB  
 2 STARZYŃSKA-ORŁOWSKA  06-06-22 KL Gdynia  13.68 PB  
 3 ŻMUDA-TRZEBIATOWSKA  05-01-27 CMKL Człuchów  14.28 
 4 CHORĄŻEWSKA Patrycja 03-01-22 MKS Sambor Tczew  15.44 
 Bieg 2/ 2 +1.9 11:30 
 1 RYGIELSKA Antonia 05-07-13 LKS Zantyr Sztum  14.25 
 2 SOKALSKA Weronika 05-12-12 LKS Zantyr Sztum  14.47 PB  
 3 KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 06-08-15 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  14.75 
 4 KOWAL Hanna 06-01-01 LKS Zantyr Sztum  15.91 
 5 ZARĘBA Agnieszka 05-01-01 LKS Zantyr Sztum  16.77 
600 metrów  
 1 FREJ Milena 04-03-28 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  1:47.59 
 2 KORDA Oliwia 04-05-08 LKS Zantyr Sztum  1:52.10 
 3 RYGIELSKA Antonia 05-07-13 LKS Zantyr Sztum  1:53.81 PB  
 4 LEWAŃCZYK Emilia 06-03-11 MMKS Gdańsk  1:54.67 
 5 JEZNACH Anna 06-01-24 MMKS Gdańsk  1:55.26 PB  
 6 KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 06-08-15 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  2:00.49 
 7 ŚMIGOWSKA Nadia 06-10-14 LKS Zantyr Sztum  2:02.73 PB  
 8 BEDNARSKA Julita 04-05-05 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański  2:10.01 
1000 metrów  
 1 NIEMYJSKA Beata 01-02-09 LKS Zantyr Sztum  3:00.31 PB  
 2 PROĆ Natalia 06-06-22 KKL Rodło Kwidzyn  3:30.45 
 3 KERZSCHK Nikola 05-07-28 CMKL Człuchów  3:55.95 
Pchnięcie kulą K U20 (4kg) 
 1 STEĆ Patrycja 01-03-22 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk WN 10.41 
Pchnięcie kulą K U18 (3kg) 
 1 WENDOWSKA Klaudia 03-02-18 MKS Sambor Tczew  11.08 
Pchnięcie kulą K U16 (3kg) 
 1 KAROLAK Weronika 06-12-18 MKS Sambor Tczew  10.15 PB  
 2 CHAŃKO Ida 05-10-03 LKS Zantyr Sztum  7.96 PB  
Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500) 
 1 WENDOWSKA Klaudia 03-02-18 MKS Sambor Tczew  32.97 
Rzut oszczepem K U20 (600) 
 1 STEĆ Patrycja 01-03-22 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk WN 30.13 



Rzut oszczepem K U16 (500) 
 1 WIŚNIEWSKA Kinga 05-06-27 LKS Zantyr Sztum  15.80 
Skok wzwyż  
 1 KRUŻA Marcelina 03-01-24 MKS Sambor Tczew  1.60 
 2 WIŚNIEWSKA Kinga 05-06-27 LKS Zantyr Sztum  1.30 
 3 KOWAL Hanna 06-01-01 LKS Zantyr Sztum  1.20 
 4 ZARĘBA Agnieszka 05-01-01 LKS Zantyr Sztum  1.15 
Skok o tyczce  
 1 BORACZYŃSKA Agata 01-03-10 KS Warszawianka W-wa MZ 3.60 
 1 LIPIŃSKA Milena 99-03-05 Ośrodek Skoku o Tyczce Gdańsk  3.60 
 3 RACZKOWSKA Martyna 05-09-26 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  3.30 PB  
 4 BARTEL Maria 04-10-20 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  3.20 
 5 KOZŁOWSKA Natalia 02-03-14 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk  3.00 
Skok w dal  
 1 SKOLASIŃSKA Olga 05-10-13 KL Gdynia  4.72 PB  +1.8 
 2 KRUŻA Marcelina 03-01-24 MKS Sambor Tczew  4.56  +0.8 
 3 SOKALSKA Weronika 05-12-12 LKS Zantyr Sztum  4.46 PB  +1.5 
 4 STARZYŃSKA-ORŁOWSKA  06-06-22 KL Gdynia  4.29  +1.3 
 5 ŻMUDA-TRZEBIATOWSKA  05-01-27 CMKL Człuchów  3.58  +1.1 
  CHORĄŻEWSKA Patrycja 03-01-22 MKS Sambor Tczew  NM  +1.7 


